Submit to Appropriate District Office State Lease – 6 copies Fee Lease – 5 copies		State of New Mexico Energy, Minerals and Natural Resources Department			Form C-101 Revised 1-1-89			
DISTRICT I P.O. Box 1980, Hobbs, NM DISTRICT II P.O. Drawer DD, Artesia, N	1 88240	CONSERVATIO P.O. Box 208 Santa Fe, New Mexico	38	30-	<u>DD5-</u> Type of Lease	on New Wells)		
DISTRICT III 1000 Rio Brazos Rd., Azter	e, NM 87410		SEP 2 5 1992	6. State Oil VB-01	& Gas Lease !			
APPLICAT	ION FOR PERMIT	TO DRILL, DEEPEN, C	DR PELIC BACK	\//////				
1a. Type of Work:				7. Lease Na	une or Unit Ag	reement Name		
DRILI b. Type of Well:	. 🔀 re-ente	ليبا ليبا	PLUG BACK					
WELL X WELL	OTHER	SINGLE ZONE		Celtic	State			
2. Name of Operator ELK OIL COM	PANY			8. Well No. 2				
3. Address of Operator Post Office Bo	ox 310, Roswell,	New Mexico 88202-	0310	9. Pool nam X Wildca	e or Wildcat at Sam	Andres		
4. Well Location Unit Letter	E_: <u>1650</u> Feet	From The North	Line and 3	30 Feet	From The	West	Line	
Section	13 Town	nship 8 South Ran	nge 27 East	NMPM	C	haves Cou	nty	
		10. Proposed Depth	11. H	CCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCC		12. Rotary or C.T.		
		2400'		San Andre		Rotarv		
13. Elevations (Show whether DF, RT, GR, etc.) 14. Kind & Status Plug. Bond 15. Drilling C			15. Drilling Contractor United Drillin	or 16. Approx. Dat		ate Work will start er 15, 1992		
17.	PI	ROPOSED CASING AN	ID CEMENT PROG	RAM				
SIZE OF HOLE	SIZE OF CASING	WEIGHT PER FOOT	SETTING DEPTH	SACKS OF	CEMENT	EST. TOP		
12¼"	8 5/8"	24#	300'	225		Circulate		
7 7/8"	5½"	17#	2400'	200	sxs	1500'		
		BLOWOUT PREVI	ENTION PROGRA]	

-

SEE ATTACHED

Post ID-1 10-2-92 Men Loc & API

This acreage is not dedicated to Gas Market.

APPROVAL VALID FOR <u>180</u> DAYS PERMIT EXPIRES <u>3/29/93</u> UNLESS DRILLING UNDERWAY

IN ABOVE SPACE DESCRIBE PROPOSED PROGRAM: IF PROPOSAL IS TO DEEPEN OR PLUG BACK, GIVE DATA ON PRESENT PRODUCTIVE ZONE AND PROPOSED NEW PRODUCTIVE ZONE, GIVE BLOWOUT PREVENTER PROGRAM, IF ANY.

		President	DATE09/25/92
TYPE OR PRINT NAME	Joseph J. Kelly		TELEPHONE NO. (505)623-3190
(This space for State Use)	ORIGINAL SIGNED BY MIKE WILLIAMS		SEP 2 9 199 2
APPROVED BY	SUPERVISOR, DISTRICT I		DATE



Colonit to Appropriate Colonit to Appropriate Colonit Office State Lease - 4 copies For Lease - 3 copies

-

1151P1CT1 FO Hox 1980, Hobbs, NM 88240

DISTRICT II FO Drawer DD, Artesia, NM 88210

State of New Mexico Energy, Minerals and Natural Resources Department :

Ţ

OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION

P.O. Box 2088

Santa Fe, New Mexico 87504-2088

WELL LOCATION AND ACREAGE DEDICATION PLAT

tor				Lease			Well No.
I A OIT				CELTIC			STATE #2
ciler	Section	Township	······	Range		County	
	13		8 SOUTH	27 EAST	NMPM	<u> </u>	HAVES
Footage L	ocation of Well:	·····					
		NORTH	line and	330	feet from	the WEST	line
50 14 level Ele	feet from the v Pro	ducing Formation		Pool			Dedicated Acreage:
		San Andres		Wildcat			40 Acres
50	Vice the acrosse ded	licated to the subject	i well by colored pe	ncil or hachure marks on the pla	t below.		
3. If n unit []f ans	nore than one lease tization, force-pooli Yes wer is "no" list the c	of different owners ng, etc.? No owners and tract des	hip is dedicated to th If answer is "yes" ty criptions which hav	d identify the ownership thereof ne well, have the interest of all o ype of consolidation e actually been consolidated. (L	wners been conso Jse reverse side of	lidated by con	mnunilization,
this fo	rm if neccessary.	and to the well uni	il all interests have	been consolidated (by communit	ization, unitization	n, forced-pool	ng, or otherwise)
No all	inwable will be assign	gned to the well un	interest, has been a	pproved by the Division.			
orun		nt, ennuueung soon				OPERA	TOR CERTIFICATION
1						I hereb	y certify that the inform
T I		ELK (DIL COMPAN	NY		contained her	ein in true and complete 1
	STATE			SE NO. VB-0110		best of my kno	wledge and belief.
	51411			Ì			
5						Signature	
650	1				4	- \X -	
16						Printed Name	()
	1			<u> </u>		Joseph	J. Kelly
	i					Position	
330'	1		TION 13, T.8S., R.	27E. N.M.P.M.		Preside	nt
		CECTETON 13				Company	
		SECTION 15, 105, R.			ELK OIL COMPANY		
				i		Date	
	1				09/25/9)2	
	1			1		SURV	EYOR CERTIFICATION
						on this plat actual surv	rtify that the well location was plotted from field n eys made by me or wa
				ļ		supervison,	and that the same is tr
	i			1		l	the best of my knowled
			1	l l		belief.	
	1			1		Date Survey	red
	l l				}	9/2	3/92 100
	 					Signature 8 Profession	8792 JAD
							(3290)
						629	O C SS (NH)
					1 1	11' 50	13827